PRODUCT DATA
31-00109EF-01
SmartVFD HVAC2
GENERAL
SmartVFD HVAC2 variable frequency drives provide step
less speed control for various applications:
• Pumps
• Fans

5 31-00109EF—01
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION CODE
Fig. 1. SmartVFD HVAC2 type designation code.
3 E2C 0000HVFD2D
EMC Filter
E2 = EMC Filter
(Blank) = No EMC Filter
Phases
1 = Single Phase
3 = 3-Phase
Product Family
HVFD2D = Honeywell SmartVFD HVAC2
Nominal Horsepower
Nominal Voltage
A = 105 V - 120 V
B = 208 V - 240 V
C = 380 V - 480 V
F = 520 V - 600 V
0003 = .33 HP
0005 = .5 HP
0007 = .75 HP
0010 = 1 HP
0015 = 1.5 HP
0020 = 2 HP
0030 = 3 HP
0040 = 4 HP
0050 = 5 HP
0075 = 7.5 HP
0100 = 10 HP
0150 = 15 HP
0200 = 20 HP
0250 = 25 HP
MCR36499A
SMARTVFD HVAC2
31-00109EF—01 6
MECHANICAL MOUNTING
There are two possible ways to mount SmartVFD HVAC2 in
the wall. For MI1-MI3, either screw or DIN-rail mounting;
For MI4-MI5, screw or flange mounting.
Fig. 2. Screw mounting, MI1 - MI3
Fig. 3.  Screw mounting, MI4 - MI5
NOTE: See the mounting dimensions on the back of the
drive.
Fig. 4. DIN-rail mounting, MI1 - MI3
Fig. 5. Flange mounting, MI4 - MI5
Fig. 6. Flange mounting cutout dimensions for MI4
[Unit: inches (mm)]
Fig. 7. Flange mounting cutout dimensions for MI5
[Unit: inches (mm)]
Fig. 8. Flange mounting depth dimensions for MI4 and
MI5 [Unit: inches (mm)]
=M5
MI3